Features
For lakes and rivers·
Water depth down to 100 m·
Compact design, down to 20 mm in diameter·
12 to 192 fibers, G652.D·
Steel wire reinforcement·
Water blocking Al-foil·
Underwater Cable – Ribbon

rs
La
yo
ut
Weig
ht
[kg
/km
]
Le
ng
th
[m
]
GAHSALTL 12/C4 G652D (3x4f)
TOL4043001/12A Black 12 3x4 900 12000/K30,
10000/K28,
6000/K26,
4000/K22,
3000/K20,
2000/K18
GAHSALTL 24 G652D (6x4f)
TOL4043001/24A Black 24 6x4 900 12000/K30,
10000/K28,
6000/K26,
4000/K22,
3000/K20,
2000/K19
GAHSALTL 48/C4 G652D (12x4f)
TOL4043001/48A Black 48 12x4 900 12000/K30,
10000/K28,
6000/K26,
4000/K22,
3000/K20,
2000/K20
GAHSALTL 96/C4 G652D (24x4f)
TOL4043001/96A Black 96 24x4 900 10000/K30,
8000/K28,
6000/K26,
4000/K26,
2000/K18
GASALTLV 144 G652D (18x8f)
TOL4043002/144A Black 144 18x8 1100 7950/K28,
5950/K28,
3950/K26
GAHSALTL 192/C8 G652D (24x8f)
TOL4043002/192A – 192 24x8 1100 7950/K28,
5950/K28,
3950/K26
Underwater Cable – Ribbon
28701-TOL4043001+A      2023-03-12 4:47:23 AM      www.hexatronic.com     ©2023 Hexatronic Group 4 / 4